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BLENDER WITH GLASS JUG
CAPRI

Model: 0583/0C
Code: 00C05830CARO
EAN: 8003705122888

Product specifications

Power 1000 Watt

Capacity 1.5L

Glass jug v

Blades 4 stainless steel blades
Speed 4+Pulse

Non-slip feet v

Ice crusher function v
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Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

21.50 cm
18.50 cm
40.50 cm
3.96 Kg
4.54 Kg
18.97 Kg
4

32

1200
2500
2500
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